National Bingo Game Winners — November 2016

Date

N.B.

Afternoon Game

Town
1 Croydon/Merthyr Tydfil
2 Leeds/Merthyr Tydfil
3 Harlow
4 Chandlers Wharf/Crewe
5 Oldham
6 Exeter
7 Chandlers Wharf
8 Chester
9 Southport/Bridgend/Inverness
10 Southend/Newport
11 Oldbury/Inverness
12 Paisley
13 Scarborough
14 Streatham/Blackpool/Leicester
15 Elephant & Castle
16 Blyth
17 Hull
18 Herne Bay/lpswich/Streatham
19 Stirling/Staylebridge
20 Cardiff
21 Leeds/Newport
22 Leeds
23 Sale
24 Glasgow Forge
25 Cricklewood
26 Paisley
27 Corby
28 Elephant & Castle
29 Herne Bay
30 Acocks Green/Merthyr Tydfil

Prize
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00

£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£30,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00

Evening Game

Town

Rhyl

Kings Lynn

Elephant & Castle

Fife

Stirling

Leicester

Oldbury

Ellesmere Port

Luton

Cricklewood
Corby/Chesterfield/Hartlepool
Wednesbury
Wakefield/Nantgawr/ Camden Town +(Jackpot Winner £250,000.00)
Blackpool

Beeston

Cross Gates

Oldham

Swansea

Hull

Sunderland
Gateshead/Glasgow Quay/Dewsbury
Partick

Wisbech

York

Reading

Oldbury + Jackpot Winner £132,979.91
Chester

East Kilbride

Reading

Glasgow Forge

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

NATIONAL’

Prize
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£30,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£30,000.00
£30,000.00
£30,000.00
£30,000.00
£30,000.00
£30,000.00
£30,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00






