

National Bingo Game Winners – November 2016

Date	Afternoon Game		Evening Game	
	Town	Prize	Town	Prize
	1 Croydon/Merthyr Tydfil	£5,000.00	Rhyl	£20,000.00
	2 Leeds/Merthyr Tydfil	£5,000.00	Kings Lynn	£20,000.00
	3 Harlow	£5,000.00	Elephant & Castle	£20,000.00
	4 Chandlers Wharf/Crewe	£5,000.00	Fife	£25,000.00
	5 Oldham	£10,000.00	Stirling	£25,000.00
	6 Exeter	£5,000.00	Leicester	£30,000.00
	7 Chandlers Wharf	£5,000.00	Oldbury	£20,000.00
	8 Chester	£5,000.00	Ellesmere Port	£20,000.00
	9 Southport/Bridgend/Inverness	£5,000.00	Luton	£20,000.00
1	0 Southend/Newport	£5,000.00	Cricklewood	£20,000.00
	11 Oldbury/Inverness	£5,000.00	Corby/Chesterfield/Hartlepool	£25,000.00
1	2 Paisley	£10,000.00	Wednesbury	£25,000.00
1	3 Scarborough	£5,000.00	Wakefield/Nantgawr/ Camden Town +(Jackpot Winner £250,000.00)	£25,000.00
1	4 Streatham/Blackpool/Leicester	£5,000.00	Blackpool	£30,000.00
1	5 Elephant & Castle	£5,000.00	Beeston	£30,000.00
1	6 Blyth	£5,000.00	Cross Gates	£30,000.00
1	7 Hull	£5,000.00	Oldham	£30,000.00
1	8 Herne Bay/Ipswich/Streatham	£5,000.00	Swansea	£30,000.00
1	9 Stirling/Staylebridge	£30,000.00	Hull	£30,000.00
2	20 Cardiff	£5,000.00	Sunderland	£30,000.00
2	21 Leeds/Newport	£5,000.00	Gateshead/Glasgow Quay/Dewsbury	£20,000.00
2	22 Leeds	£5,000.00	Partick	£20,000.00
2	23 Sale	£5,000.00	Wisbech	£20,000.00
2	24 Glasgow Forge	£5,000.00	York	£20,000.00
2	25 Cricklewood	£5,000.00	Reading	£25,000.00
2	26 Paisley	£10,000.00	Oldbury + Jackpot Winner £132,979.91	£25,000.00
2	27 Corby	£5,000.00	Chester	£25,000.00
2	28 Elephant & Castle	£5,000.00	East Kilbride	£20,000.00
2	29 Herne Bay	£5,000.00	Reading	£20,000.00
3	30 Acocks Green/Merthyr Tydfil	£5,000.00	Glasgow Forge	£20,000.00

N.B.

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.